Distribution Corporation Ltd." payable at Silvassa: 

Sr. No. Particular Amount in 
|Supervision charges @15% on Labour Component of Estimated Cost of 

work i.e. R8,48,715/ 
CGST @ 9% on Supervision charges 
UGST@ 9% on Supervision charges 

TOTAL 

1,27,308 

11,458 7 
R11,458/-| 

1,50,224/ 
(One Lakh Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four Only) 

3. The Electricity layout plan for metering arrangement design should be get it approved from DNHPDCL 

before execution of work. The outage/shutdown will be given as per DNHPDCL schedule for 8Hrs. slot 

only.

4. The amount must be paid by making three separate Demand Draft as below:

[...]

26AAACJ2591A2ZY 

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Code:26 Despatched through Destination 

Terms of Delivery 

SI Particulars HSNISAC Quantity Rate per Amount 
No. 

Supervision Charges 998331 

CGST 
UTGST 

1,27,308.00 
11,458.00 
11,458.00 

Total 1,50,224.00 
E. &.E Amount Chargeable (in words) 

One Lakh Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four INR Only 
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax UT Tax 

Value 
1,27,308.00 

Total 1,27,308.00 

Total 
Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amo:unt 

22,916.0o 
22,916.0 

998331 9% 11.458.00 9% 
11,458.00 

11,458.00 
11,458.00 

Tax Amount in words) Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen INR Only